FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

07-34-103-003

ADDRESS
“oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

35.5X13

429-430 KILLS PT S PT3

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

© 6-20-64

11-29-73
11-29-73

11-29-73

ALBIN BENJAMIN W &
ELISABETH K
ALBIN, BENJAMIN W.

TERMINAL HOLDING CORPORATION

CONTINENTAL CABLEVISION OF OHIO, INC.

COMBINE 003 WITH 001 002 OO4 005 OLL OL6 OL8 TO MAKE 049




